APPLICATION
VIR 9500 AND 9505 VARIABLE ORIFICE BRONZE DOUBLE REGULATING VALVE
T +44 (0) 1282 564 425     E sales@flocontrol.ltd.uk     W www.flocontrol.ltd.uk Rev.2 | 18/03/2024
Working Pressure:
Working Temperature:
Size Range:
Connections:
WRAS-Approved:

Product Code
(9505)
DN G
H
[mm]
L
[mm]
B
  [mm]
ØV
[mm]
Wgt
 [g]
Flow Range¹
[l/s]
F9500B015.1092 F9505B015.946 15 ½” 90.0 90.0 17.5 70 505 0.062–0.148
F9500B020.1092 F9505B020.946 20 ¾” 90.0 102.0 18.0 70 565 0.138–0.325
F9500B025.1092 F9505B025.946 25 1” 90.0 110.0 19.0 70 705 0.258–0.603
F9500B032.1092 F9505B032.946 32 1¼” 116.0 121.0 22.0 70 1005 0.540–1.250
F9500B040.1092 F9505B040.946 40 1½” 116.0 142.0 24.0 70 1355 0.810–1.88
F9500B050.1092 F9505B050.946 50 2” 116.0 161.0 27.0 70 1925 1.52–3.51
¹ Suggested flow range applicability (BS7350)
COMPONENTS
# Part Material Norm
1 Body Bronze EN1982 CB491K